—_

© © N o A W N

N NN N A Em A @ama @A @A @ @ @A -
wnhn =0 v o N s Wb = O

Position

Sr. Equipment Operator
Landfill Foreman
Accountingh Tech II
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Landfill Spotter
Equipment Operator
Landfill Maintenace
Gatekeeper
Gatekeeper
Gatekeeper

Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper
Gatekeeper

Extra Help Gatekeeper
Gatekeeper

Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper
Extra Help Gatekeeper

Other Positions Held County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Department
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Total Wages

$56,020
$55,388
$49,634
$49,022
$43,821
$41,320
$38,474
$31,822
$21,955
$21,294
$16,270
$9,468
$8,731
$6,925
$5,737
$5,123
$4,668
$4,175
$2,033
$1,191
$365
$195
$158



