	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sr. Equipment Operator		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$56,020
2.	Landfill Foreman		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$55,388
3.	Accountingh Tech II		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$49,634
4.	Program Coordinator		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$49,022
5.	Program Coordinator		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$43,821
6.	Landfill Spotter		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$41,320
7.	Equipment Operator		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$38,474
8.	Landfill Maintenace		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$31,822
9.	Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$21,955
10.	Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$21,294
11.	Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$16,270
12.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$9,468
13.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$8,731
14.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$6,925
15.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$5,737
16.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$5,123
17.	Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$4,668
18.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$4,175
19.	Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$2,033
20.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$1,191
21.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$365
22.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$195
23.	Extra Help Gatekeeper		Lassen County	Solid Waste	\$158